NORO

Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Height to spout (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Connection type

Connection incoming water
(inch)

Care instructions

BATHTUB FLOOR MIXER SAND
CHROME

Item number: 0680

Floor mixer in chromed brass. To be assembled on a built-in lip so that
the water pipes can be connected to the mixer from the wall. Water
connection must not be routed through the floor’s waterproofing
layer. Glue kit for floor mixer. ITEM NO. 0682

44564974
8116823
7340032406801

EC010862

1160
1041
10

G1/2

Material and surface treatment

Color Chrome
Main material Brass
Surface treatment Chromed

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package width (m) 0,270
Package height(m) 0,245
Package depth(m) 1,105
Package weight(kg) 11,000

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/mixers/bathtub-mixers/bathtub-floor-mixer-sand-chrome

