noro



Detailed information

ltem number	
NOBB	44564974
RSK	8116823
EAN	7340032406801
Standards and classifications	
ETIM	EC010862
Product dimensions and weight	
Height (mm)	1160
Height to spout (mm)	1041
Net weight (kg)	10
Connection type	
Connection incoming water (inch)	G 1/2

Material and surface treatment	
Color	Chrome
Main material	Brass
Surface treatment	Chromed
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package width (m)	0,270
Package height(m)	0,245
Package depth(m)	1,105
Package weight(kg)	11,000

BATHTUB FLOOR MIXER SAND

Floor mixer in chromed brass. To be assembled on a built-in lip so that the water pipes can be connected to the mixer from the wall. Water connection must not be routed through the floor's waterproofing

layer. Glue kit for floor mixer. ITEM NO. 0682

CHROME

Item number: 0680

Care instructions

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.